Myshlenyk Serhii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Gorokhiv District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 29, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3506

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Myshlenyk Inna Serhiivna wife —
JlyubKnin panoHHUM BigAiIN YNpaBniHHA

Dep>xaBHOI MirpauinHoi cnyxbum YkpaiHm y

BonnHcbKin obnacTi , ronoBHUN

cneuyianicT
Myshlenyk lllia Serhiiovych son —
Myshlenyk Viktor Serhiiovych son —

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/0ce25914-daa5-4cbc-ace4-54853070f1a9
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49434
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49435
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49436
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49436
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49436
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49436

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2015

2015

PanoHHa Ooep>kaBHa 23 074,02
agMiHicTpauia y BonanHcbKin
obnacTi, Nl'onosa (candidate)

PanoHHa goep>xaBHa 23 092,17
agMiHicTpauia y BonnHCbKIN
obnacTi, N'onosa

YnpaBniHHA 3abe3nedyeHHs 21 823,09
MPUMYCOBOIr0 BUKOHAHHS

pilweHb y BonnHCcbKIn obnacTi

3axigHoro Mi>xperioHanabHOro

ynpasniHHA MiHicTepcTBa

tOCTUNLIT , HAYaNbHUK

ynpaBniHHA (candidate)

FonoBHe ynpaBiiHHA OCTULIT B 1 844,31
BonunHcbKin obnacTi, ronoBHMIN
cneuianicT roJlIoBHOrro

yrnpasfiHHSA OCTULIT B

BOJINHCbLKIN obnacTi

[0N0OBHE ynpaB/iHHA loCTULIT B 1 844,31
BonmnHcbKin obnacTi, ronoBHUM
creuianict ceKTopa peecTpauii
HOPMaTUBHO-NPaBOBUX aKTIB,

npaBoBOi poboTK Ta NPaBOBOI

OCBiTU rONOBHOIO

TepUTopiasibHOro ynpaBiHHA

IOCTULIT Y BOIMHCBLKIN obnacTi

6 277,21

6 277,21

4 909,98

396,07

1 245,45


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_65
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_64

2013 [0/10BHE yMnpaBAiHHA OCTULII B
BonunHcbKin obnacTi,
Ha4Ya/IbHUK FOJI0BHOIO
yApaBiHHA LOCTULIT Y
BOJINHCbLKIN obnacTi

2013 [0N0BHEe ynpaBiHHA OCTULIT,
HavasIbHUK FOJIOBHOIO
yApaBiHHA LCTULITY
BOJIMHCbKIil obnacTi

[

8 920,45

8 920,45


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_63
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_212

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Deposits

2013 Deposits

2013 Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_65
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_63
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_212

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2019

2018

2015

2015

2013

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 52 500,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 7 270,00

UAH 7 270,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_65
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_63
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_212

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2015 —

2015 —

2013 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_65
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_63
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_212

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2015

2015

2013

2013

2187.0 sq.

2187.0 sq.

2187.0 sq.

9800.0 sq.

10900.0 sg. m (2)

0 sg. m (5)

m (2)

m (2)

m (2)

m (1)

187.1sqg. m (1) 59.4sq. m
(1)

187.1sqg. m (1) 59.4sq. m
(1)

— 59.4sq. m
(1)

— 105.3sg. m
(2)

— 105.3sg. m
(2)

— 105.3sg. m
(2)

— 105.3sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_65
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_63
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_212

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2019 -

2018 * Renault Megane 2011

2015 —
2015 —

2013 -

2013 * Kia Carnival 2656 ky6. c™m.
2007

il
CAREER:

March 24, 2020 — till March 29, 2021 Gorokhiv District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4692a3b5-ad33-4bd1-9c39-7268c7f29ba7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fb698ed3-2472-4cc0-8ea3-050616ad8646
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385f9a78-3993-4d56-926b-474be8b8b3c7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_65
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_64
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_209_63
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_212
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3506

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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